FOR <u>Harrison</u> , <u>Bourbon</u> , <u>Nicholas and Scott Counties</u> Community, Town or City		
P.S.C. KY. NO	•	7
5 th Revised	_SHEET NO	25
CANCELLING	9 P.S.C. KY. NO	7
4 th Revised	SHEET NO	25

Harrison County Water Association

(Name of Utility)

MONTHLY USAGE

5/8" x 3/4" Meter:

First	2,000	gallons
Next	1,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons
Next	45,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

3/4 Inch Meter

First	3,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons
Next	45,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

1 Inch Meter

First	5,000	gallons
Next	45,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

RATE

\$19.51 7.44 7.26 6.72 5.80	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	(1)
\$26.95 7.26 6.72 5.80	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	
\$41.47 6.72 5.80	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	V

CANCELLED

December 12, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	January 7, 2020 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	Maximula 15, 2010	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	November 15, 2019 Month / Date / Year	Kent A. Chandler Executive Director
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	Ko Ch
	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	EFFECTIVE 11/15/2019
IN CASE NO	407 DATED December 11, 2019	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR <u>Harrison,</u>	Bourbon, Nicholas Community, To	and Scott Counties wn or City
P.S.C. KY. NO)	7
5 th Revised	_SHEET NO	26
CANCELLING	G P.S.C. KY. NO	7
4 th Revised	SHEET NO	26

MONTHLY USAGE

1 1/2 Inch Meter

First	10,000	gallons
Next	40,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

Harrison County Water Association

(Name of Utility)

2 Inch Meter

First	15,000	gallons
Next	35,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

*Fire Hydrant – Connection Fee \$350.00

*Available only in locations approved by Consulting Engineers for the Association

Bulk Loading Station Water Rates

RATE

\$75.06 6.72 5.80	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	()
\$108.64 6.72 5.80	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	

\$8.04 Per 1,000 gallons (I)

CANCELLED

December 12, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE January 7, 2020 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE <u>November 15, 2019</u> Month / Date / Year ISSUED BY <u>(Signature of Officer)</u> TITLE <u>Frunch</u>	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Kent A. Chandler Executive Director
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. <u>2019-00407</u> DATED <u>December 11, 2019</u>	EFFECTIVE 11/15/2019 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)